6.00 5  230.000SAREE AKASH  1380.00 3  0.00

4.00 5  228.000SAREE TWENTY 

TWENTY

912.00 4  0.00

4.00 5  300.000SAREE BRAZIL  1200.00 5  0.00

5.00 5  251.000SAREE BRIGHT MOSS  1255.00 6  0.00

4.00 5  330.000SAREE MAHARAJA 

COMBO

1320.00 7  0.00

8407.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

8407.00

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

210.18

210.18

33.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

8407.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 210.18
5%

8407.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :

[...]

6.00 5  230.000SAREE AKASH  1380.00 3  0.00

4.00 5  228.000SAREE TWENTY 

TWENTY

912.00 4  0.00

4.00 5  300.000SAREE BRAZIL  1200.00 5  0.00

5.00 5  251.000SAREE BRIGHT MOSS  1255.00 6  0.00

4.00 5  330.000SAREE MAHARAJA 

COMBO

1320.00 7  0.00

8407.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

8407.00

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

210.18

210.18

33.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

8407.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 210.18
5%

8407.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :